
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Não classificado 
DQ 

No. 
21 
14 
44 

110 
4 

99 
115 
105 
127 
25 

16 

Nome 
LUCAS OHASHI 
JOAO 
ANA JULIA MIRANDA 
DIOGO BROKA 
VITOR FIAMOCINI 
RICARDO FREITAS 
CRISTHIAN COSTA 
RAFAEL LUCENA 
ALESSANDRO AJOUZ 
PIETRO MATEU 

PEDRO PAULO 

Melhor Tempo 
39.876 
40.065 
40.204 
40.283 
40.386 
40.409 
40.412 
40.502 
40.829 
41.056 

42.579 

Diff 

0.189 
0.328 
0.407 
0.510 
0.533 
0.536 
0.626 
0.953 
1.180 

Espaço 

0.189 
0.139 
0.079 
0.103 
0.023 
0.003 
0.090 
0.327 
0.227 

na volta. 
9 
7 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
8 
9 
5 

3 

Voltas 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 

6 

Classificado pela melhor volta

Anúncios 
#16 DESCLASSIFICADO POR AJUDA EXTERNA 
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4ª Etapa CKDF 2023 

Qualify 

F-4 (A /B /JUNIOR) 

Qualificação (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:48:07 

Guara - DF 0,000 Km 

13/05/2023 08:40 


